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

Our Property Management Services Include The Following: Property Management of Single, 
Multi-Family and Commercial Buildings • Tenant Screening • Move In/Out Reports

Marketing Maintenance & Rent Ready Repairs • Monthly/Annual Statements to Owners
Rental Agreement Execution • Rent & Security Deposit Collection

Inspections as Necessary or Per Request, and More...

Nadene Berryessa
530-640-0386
nadeneb@unitedcountry.com

Joann White
530-640-2584
joannwhite@unitedcountry.com

Jennifer Enz-Davis
530-640-1366

jenniferenz@unitedcountry.com

Sandra Jo Stevenson
530-640-2007

sstevenson@unitedcountry.com

2906433: 1 BD/1 BA, 672 sq. ft. Cottage Style 
Home, ½ acre, 2-Car detached carport, fenced 
yard, domestic well, sewer hookup, close to 
schools & shopping......................................$69,900

2906432: 2 BD/1 BA, 1,064 sq. ft. custom built 
home. Fenced, corner lot w/storage shed and green-
house. Home was built w/ many extras & is very 
energy efficient............................................$180,000

2906438: 3 BD/2 BA, 1,470 sq. ft. Mfg. home w/applianc-
es, woodstove, washer/dryer, front/back porch, fenced 
yard, pond, storage sheds, graveled driveway..$80,000

2906416: In Cedarville. Sunrise Motel & RV Park, 
15 Rooms, 9 RV Sites, 4 Camp Sites, Laundry, 
detached home with office, 4.12 AC., Carport and 
Shop.................................................$1,400,000

2905298: Niles Hotel, a Landmark Property built 
in 1908. Thriving businesses within: “Proudly 
Served” Starbucks, Niles Roadhouse restaurant, 
JE Niles Room+more...............................$1,200,000

2906437:160 acre Agricultural Paradise. 3 BD/1 BA, 
1,438 sq. ft. home with barns, storages, water rights, 
irrigation system and breath-taking views...$764,000
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Janie Erkiaga • Real Estate Broker
CA Lic#1033704 • NV Lic#0039924

CALL (530) 233-4128
www.modoccounty-realestate.com

CELEBRATING 32 YEARS IN REAL ESTATE!
! New Listing in beautifulSurrise Valley. 3 Bed, 1.75 bath, mastersuite, all new 
carpet and paint inside and out.  On 2 acres with beautiful views. 2 car garage 
attached to home, separate metal shop with 2 parking spaces, green house, 
fenced garden area, room for the horses and 4-H projects,a must see..$375,000
Great Business Opportunity, purchase business and a  2 bed, 1 bath home 
and garage on one acre.  Be the hub of a small town, post office, convenience 
store and grill, liquor licenses. Work and live in a small rural town away from 
the city, on Hwy 395 N..............................REDUCED......................$199,500
Classic Turn of the Century Victorian, this beauty has been well maintained, 
features 1414sf. 3 bed, 1.75 bath, hardwood floors, wainscoting, built-in china 
hutch, farm style kitchen, most windows new, auto sprinkler and drip system, 
fruit trees, separate garage/shop/storage buildings, alley access for rear parking.  
Turn-key home..............................................................................................$230,000 
Sold!!! Cabin Style Square Log Home,  near downtown Alturas, 3 acres, 2 bed 
1.75 bath with office or guest room, can be used as 3rd bedroom. Very solid 
home, cathedral ceilings, fireplace insert, has patio breezeway for private outside 
entertaining, remodeled kitchen, dining room, 2 car garage and shop area, lean 
to wood shed, covered  horse feeding area, 2 fenced dry land pastures, fenced 
landscaped yard. Great for kids and 4-H projects. These smaller properties are hard 
to come by, make an appointment today...........SOLD!!!!!.....................$239,000
Hafer Hills acreages with wells and septic systems. Lot 9, 19.99 acres....$110,000 
Lot 10, 21.21 acres.......$115,000. Both lots have good views of the Warner Mtns.

2213 Main Street, Susanville, CA 96130
smithpropertiesinc.net(530) 310-1234

Call 
Shaun J. Heard
Realtor • Lic. #02033691
Shaun705@hotmail.comSpecializing in residential/commercial and land

Dre# 00551162
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